
TIMETABLE OF MEETINGS - SEPTEMBER 2018 - AUGUST 2019  
 

2018 
 

 
1 

 
Cabinet 

  
Wednesday 5th September at 2pm 
 

 
2 

 
Health Social Care and Wellbeing Scrutiny Committee 
 
Planning 
 
Partnerships Scrutiny Committee 

 
Tuesday 11th September at 5.30pm 
 
Wednesday 12th September at 5pm 
 
Thursday 13th September at 5.30pm 
 

 
3 

 
Regeneration and Environment Scrutiny Committee 
 
Voluntary Sector Liaison Committee  
 
Cabinet 
 
Taxi and General Sub Committee 
 
Caerphilly Homes Task Group  
  

 
Tuesday 18th September at 5.30pm 
 
Wednesday 19th September at 10.30am  
 
Wednesday 19th September at 2pm  
 
Thursday 20th  September at 10am 
 
Thursday 20th  September at 5.30pm 

 
4 

 
Education for Life Scrutiny Committee 
 

 
Tuesday 25th September at 5.30pm 

 
5 

 
Policy and Resources Scrutiny Committee 
 
Cabinet 
 

 
Tuesday 2nd October at 5.30pm 
 
Wednesday 3rd October at 2pm 
 

 
6 

 
Council 
 
Planning Committee 
 
Taxi and General Sub Committee 

 
Tuesday 9th October at 5pm 
 
Wednesday 10th October at 5pm 
 
Thursday 11th October at 10am 
 

 
1 

 
Audit Committee 
 
Cabinet 
 

 
Tuesday 16th October at 2pm 
 
Wednesday 17th October at 2pm 

 
2 

 
Health Social Care and Wellbeing Scrutiny Committee 
 
Corporate Joint Consultative Committee 
 

 
Tuesday 23rd October at 5.30pm 
 
Wednesday 24th October at 2pm  
 

  

Mae'r ddogfen hon ar gael yn Gymraeg, ac mewn ieithoedd a fformatau eraill ar gais.
This document is available in Welsh, and in other languages and formats on request.



 
3 

 
Regeneration and Environment Scrutiny Committee 
 
Cabinet 
 
Taxi and General Sub Committee 
 
Caerphilly Homes Task Group 
 

 
Tuesday 30th October at 5.30pm 
 
Wednesday 31st October at 2pm 
 
Thursday 1st November at 10am 
 
Thursday 1st  November at 5.30pm   
 

 
4 
 

 
Education for Life Scrutiny Committee 
 
Planning 
 

 
Tuesday 6th November at 5.30pm 
 
Wednesday 7th November at 5pm 

 
5 

 
Policy and Resources Scrutiny Committee 
 
Cabinet 
 

 
Tuesday 13th November at 5.30pm 
 
Wednesday 14th November at 2pm 
 

 
6 

 
Corporate Health and Safety Committee 
  
Council 
 
Taxi and General Sub Committee 
 

 
Monday 19th November at 10am  
 
Tuesday 20th November at 5pm 
 
Thursday 22nd November at 10am 
 

 
1 

 
Cabinet 
 

 
Wednesday 28th November at 2pm 

 
2 

 
Health Social Care and Wellbeing Scrutiny Committee 
 
Voluntary Sector Liaison Committee 
 
Planning Committee  
 

 
Tuesday 4th December at 5.30pm 
 
Wednesday 5th December at 10.30am 
 
Wednesday 5th December at 5pm 

 
3 

 
Regeneration and Environment Scrutiny Committee 
 
Cabinet 
 
Taxi and General Sub Committee 
 
Caerphilly Homes Task Group 
 

 
Tuesday 11th December at 5.30pm 
 
Wednesday 12th December at 2pm 
 
Thursday 13th December at 10am 
 
Thursday 13th December at 5.30pm  
 

 

2019 
 
4 

 
Education for Life Scrutiny Committee  
 

 
Tuesday 8th January at 5.30pm  
 

 
5 

 
Policy and Resources Scrutiny Committee  
 
Cabinet 
 

 
Tuesday 15th January at 5.30pm 
 
Wednesday 16th January at 2pm 
(t be confirmed) 



 
6 

 
Council   
 
Corporate Joint Consultative Committee 
 
Planning Committee  
 
Taxi and General Sub Committee 

 
Tuesday 22nd  January at 5pm 
 
Wednesday 23rd January at 2pm 
 
Wednesday 23rd January at 5pm   
 
Thursday 24th January at 10am 
 

 
1 

 
Audit Committee 
 
Cabinet  
 

 
Tuesday 29th January at 2pm 
 
Wednesday 30th January at 2pm 

 
2 

 
Health Social Care and Wellbeing Scrutiny Committee 
 
 

 
Tuesday 5th February at 5.30pm 
 
 

 
3 
 

 
Regeneration and Environment Scrutiny Committee 
 
Cabinet 
 
Taxi and General Sub Committee 
 
Caerphilly Homes Task Group  
 

 
Tuesday 12th February at 5.30pm 
 
Wednesday 13th February at 2pm 
 
Thursday 14th February at 10am 
 
Thursday 14th February at 5.30pm  

 
4 

 
Corporate Health and Safety Committee 
 
Education for Life Scrutiny Committee   
 
Planning Committee  
 
Special Council - Budget 
 

 
Monday 18th February at 10am  
 
Tuesday 19th February at 5.30pm  
 
Wednesday 20th February at 5pm 
 
Thursday 21st February at 5pm 

 
5 

 
Policy and Resources Scrutiny Committee 
  

 
Tuesday 26th February at 5.30pm 
 
 

 
6 

 
Council  

 
Taxi and General Sub Committee 

 
Tuesday 5th March at 5pm 
 
Thursday 6th March at 10am  
 

1  
Voluntary Sector Liaison Committee  
 
Cabinet 
 
Partnerships Scrutiny Committee 

 
Wednesday 13th March at 10.30am  
 
Wednesday 13th March at 2pm 
 
Thursday 14th March at 5.30pm 
 

  



 
2 

 
Health Social Care and Wellbeing Scrutiny Committee 
 
Planning Committee 
 

 
Tuesday 19th March at 5.30pm 
 
Wednesday 20th March at 5pm  

 
3 

 
Regeneration and Environment Scrutiny Committee 
 
Cabinet 
 
Taxi and General Sub Committee 
 
Caerphilly Homes Task Group 
 

 
Tuesday 26th March at 5.30pm 
 
Wednesday 27th March at 2pm 
 
Thursday 28th March at 10am 
 
Thursday 28th March at 5.30pm  

 
4 

 
Education for Life Scrutiny Committee 
 

 
Tuesday 2nd April at 5.30pm 
 

 
5 

 
Policy and Resources Scrutiny Committee 
 
Cabinet 
 

 
Tuesday 9th April at 5.30pm 
 
Wednesday 10th April at 2pm 
 

 
6 

 
Council 
 
Corporate Joint Consultative Committee 
 
Planning Committee 
 
Taxi and General Sub Committee 
 

 
Tuesday 16th April at 5pm 
 
Wednesday 17th April at 2pm   
 
Wednesday 17th April at 5.30pm 
 
Thursday 18th April at 10am 
 

 
1 

 
Audit Committee 
 
Cabinet 

 
Tuesday 23rd April at 2pm 
 
Wednesday 24th April at 2pm 
 

 
2 

 
Health Social Care and Wellbeing Scrutiny Committee 
 

 
Tuesday 30th April  at 5.30pm 
 

  
ANNUAL MEETING OF COUNCIL 
 

 
THURSDAY 9TH MAY AT 6PM 
 

 
3 

 
Regeneration and Environment Scrutiny Committee 
 
Cabinet 
 
Taxi and General Sub Committee 
 
Caerphilly Homes Task Group 

 
Tuesday 15th May at 5.30pm 
 
Wednesday 15th May at 2pm 
 
Thursday 16th May at 10am 
 
Thursday 16th May at 5.30pm 
 

  



 
4 

 
Education for Life Scrutiny Committee  
 
Planning Committee  

 
 Tuesday 21st May at 5.30pm 
  
 Wednesday 22nd May at 5pm 
 

 
5 

 
Policy and Resources Scrutiny Committee 
 
Cabinet 

 

 
Tuesday 28th May at 5.30pm 
 
Wednesday 29th May at 2pm 

 
6 

 
Council 
 
Taxi and General Sub Committee 

 
Tuesday 4th June at 5pm 
 
Thursday 6th June at 10am 
 

 
1 

 
Audit Committee 
 
Cabinet  
 

 
Tuesday 11th June at 2pm  
 
Wednesday 12th June at 2pm 
 

 
2 

 
Health Social Care and Wellbeing Scrutiny Committee 
 
Voluntary Sector Liaison Committee 
 
Planning Committee 
 

 
Tuesday 18th June at 5.30pm 
 
Wednesday 19th June at 10.30am 
 
Wednesday 19th June at 5pm 
 

 
3 

 
Corporate Health and Safety Committee 
 
Regeneration and Environment Scrutiny Committee 
 
Cabinet 
 
Taxi and General Sub Committee 
 
Caerphilly Homes Task Group 
 

 
Monday 24th June  at 10am  
 
Tuesday 25th June at 5.30pm 
 
Wednesday 26th June at 2pm  
 
Thursday 27th June  at 10am 
 
Thursday 27th June at 5.30pm  
 

 
4 

 
Education for Life Scrutiny Committee 
 

 
Tuesday 2nd July at 5.30pm 
 

 
5 

 
Policy and Resources Scrutiny Committee 
 
Cabinet 
 

 
Tuesday 9th July at 5.30pm 
 
Wednesday 10th July at 2pm 

 
6 

 
Council 
 
Corporate Joint Consultative Committee 
 
Planning Committee 
 
Taxi and General Sub Committee 
 

 
Tuesday 16th July at 5pm 
 
Wednesday 17th July at 2pm  
 
Wednesday 17th July at 5pm  
 
Thursday 18th July at 10am 
 

  



 
1 

 
Special  Audit Committee  
 
Cabinet  

 
Tuesday 23rd July at 2pm 
 
Wednesday 24th July  at 2pm 
 

  
Special Council  
 

 
Tuesday 30th July  at 5pm  

 
 

AUGUST RECESS 2019 
 

PLANNING COMMITTEE - WEDNESDAY 14TH AUGUST 2019  
AT 5.00PM 

 

 


